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Winter 2025 Enrichment Schedule

January 21 - April 4, 2025

View class descriptions and register online at www.tcslj.org/enrichment
Registration for Winter classes will open Tuesday, January 7th at 4 pm

Time
Mondays (8 classes)
1/27, 2/3, 2/10, 2/24, 3/3, 3/17, 3/24, 3/31
My Gym Mobile at TCS 3:15 - 4:00
Tennis with Bryce 3:15 - 4:15
Tennis with Bryce 4:15 - 5:15
Cozy Crochet 3:15 - 4:15
Ukulele 3:15 - 4:00

Tuesdays (10 classes)
1/21, 1/28, 2/4, 2/11, 2/25, 3/4, 3/11, 3/18, 3/25, 4/1

Fairy Friends and Mermaid Magic 3:15 -
Recycling Engineers 3:15 -
Improv(e) Yourself 3:15 -
Minecraft @ TCS 3:15 -

Wednesdays (10 classes)

1/22, 1/29, 2/5, 2112, 2/26, 3/5, 3/12, 3/19, 3/26, 4/2

4:00
4:00
4:15
4:15

Cost

$285
$320
$320
$225
$210

$265
$260
$250
$255

Grades

PS-PK
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PS, PK, K
PS, PK, K
K - 5th
1st - 8th

*Note: Yoga for Kids will meet 9 times and the last class will be 3/26 (No class on 4/2)

Yoga for Kids* 3:15 - 4:00
My Gym Mobile at TCS 3:15 - 4:00
EcoArts Kids Explorers Program 3:15 - 4:15
Tennis with Bryce 3:15 - 4:15
Tennis with Bryce 4:15 - 5:15
Thursdays (9 classes)
1/23, 2/6, 2/18, 2/217, 3/6, 3/13, 3/20, 3/27, 4/3
Plant & Harvest 3:15 - 4:00
Magic & Illusions 3:15 - 4:15
Art with Carrie 3:15 - 4:15
Stop Motion Filmmaking 3:15 - 4:15
Fridays (9 classes)
1/24, 217, 2/14, 2/28, 3/7, 3/14, 3/21, 3/28, 4/4
Toddler My Gym Mobile at TCS 12:00 - 12:45
Preschool Soccer with Coach Jack 12:15 - 1:00
PreK-K Soccer with Coach Jack 3:15 - 4:00

$280

$355
$330
$400
$400

$240
$245
$235
$245

$315
$300
$300

Julia Dale, Director of Special Programs

PS, PK, K
K-1
1-5
1-4
5-6

PS, PK, K
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Toddler
PS
PreK - K

+ jdale@tcslj.org *

(858) 454-0184 -

Location Instructor/ Organization

Kelly Field My Gym La Jolla

Earthtop Coach Bryce Bettwy
Earthtop Coach Bryce Bettwy
Rose's Classroom TCS Teacher Rose Peters
Music Lab TCS Teacher Lauren Karkenny
PS Room 1 TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen
PK Room 6 TCS Assistant Phee Projansky
Garden Classroom TCS Teacher Zoe Kolari
Tech Lab TCS Director of Technology Jon Russo
*Locatonpﬁglc;xiz‘;%ﬁ of March Roberta Rogers
Kelly Field My Gym La Jolla

Elem. Art Classroom EcoArts Kids Raychel Isaac

Earthtop Coach Bryce Bettwy
Earthtop Coach Bryce Bettwy
PS Room 1 TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen

Elem. Lunch Area Level Up Enrichment
Elem. Art Classroom  TCS Teacher Carrie Difini

David's Classroom TCS Kids Club Counselor Cody Dunne

Monkey Meadow My Gym La Jolla
Under the Big Tree Coach Jack Murphy
Kelly Field Coach Jack Murphy

www.teslj.org


https://www.mygym.com/lajolla
https://www.mygym.com/lajolla
https://ecoartskids.com/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W93U4hjwKSj1stfa2Er87kCtzjwSJcZP/view?usp=sharing
https://www.mygym.com/lajolla

