Winter 2025 Enrichment Schedule

January 21 - April 4, 2025

View class descriptions and register online at <u>www.tcslj.org/enrichment</u> Registration for Winter classes will open Tuesday, January 7th at 4 pm

	Time	Cost	Grades	Location	Instructor/ Organization
Mondays (8 classes)					
<u>1/2</u> 7, 2/3, 2/10, 2/24, 3/3, 3/17, 3/24, 3/31					
My Gym Mobile at TCS	3:15 - 4:00	\$285	PS - PK	Kelly Field	<u>My Gym La Jolla</u>
Tennis with Bryce	3:15 - 4:15	\$320	1 - 4	Earthtop	Coach Bryce Bettwy
Tennis with Bryce	4:15 - 5:15	\$320	1 - 4	Earthtop	Coach Bryce Bettwy
Cozy Crochet	3:15 - 4:15	\$225	1 - 8	Rose's Classroom	TCS Teacher Rose Peters
Ukulele	3:15 - 4:00	\$210	2 - 8	Music Lab	TCS Teacher Lauren Karkenny
Tuesdays (10 classes)					
1/21, 1/28, 2/4, 2/11, 2/25, 3/4, 3/11, 3/18, 3/	25, 4/1				
Fairy Friends and Mermaid Magic	3:15 - 4:00	\$265	PS, PK, K	PS Room 1	TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen
Recycling Engineers	3:15 - 4:00	\$260	PS, PK, K	PK Room 6	TCS Assistant Phee Projansky
Improv(e) Yourself	3:15 - 4:15	\$250	K - 5th	Garden Classroom	TCS Teacher Zoe Kolari
Minecraft @ TCS	3:15 - 4:15	\$255	1st - 8th	Tech Lab	TCS Director of Technology Jon Russo
Wednesdays (10 classes) 1/22, 1/29, 2/5, 2/12, 2/26, 3/5, 3/12, 3/19, 3/26, 4/2 *Note: Yoga for Kids will meet 9 times and the last class will be 3/26 (No class on 4/2)					
Yoga for Kids*	3:15 - 4:00	\$280	PS, PK, K	Dance Studio *Locaton TBD month of March	n) Roberta Rogers
My Gym Mobile at TCS	3:15 - 4:00	\$355	K-1	Kelly Field	<u>My Gym La Jolla</u>
EcoArts Kids Explorers Program	3:15 - 4:15	\$330	1 - 5	Elem. Art Classroom	EcoArts Kids Raychel Isaac
Tennis with Bryce	3:15 - 4:15	\$400	1 - 4	Earthtop	Coach Bryce Bettwy
Tennis with Bryce	4:15 - 5:15	\$400	5 - 6	Earthtop	Coach Bryce Bettwy
Thursdays (9 classes) 1/23, 2/6, 2/13, 2/27, 3/6, 3/13, 3/20, 3/27, 4/	/3				
Plant & Harvest	3:15 - 4:00	\$240	PS, PK, K	PS Room 1	TCS Assistant Kaylin Greisen
Magic & Illusions	3:15 - 4:15	\$245	1 - 4	Elem. Lunch Area	Level Up Enrichment
Art with Carrie	3:15 - 4:15	\$235	2 - 4	Elem. Art Classroom	TCS Teacher Carrie Difini
Stop Motion Filmmaking	3:15 - 4:15	\$245	1 - 8	David's Classroom	TCS Kids Club Counselor Cody Dunne
Fridays (9 classes)					
1/24, 2/7, 2/14, 2/28, 3/7, 3/14, 3/21, 3/28, 4/					
Toddler My Gym Mobile at TCS	12:00 - 12:45	\$315	Toddler	Monkey Meadow	<u>My Gym La Jolla</u>
Preschool Soccer with Coach Jack	12:15 - 1:00	\$300	PS	Under the Big Tree	Coach Jack Murphy
PreK-K Soccer with Coach Jack	3:15 - 4:00	\$300	PreK - K	Kelly Field	Coach Jack Murphy

Julia Dale, Director of Special Programs $\,\cdot\,$ jdale@tcslj.org $\,\cdot\,$ (858) 454-0184 $\,\cdot\,$ www.tcslj.org